NieMo Barracuda
2023-10-29=niveau deel 1

Alphen ad Rijn (NED) 29-10-2023

Overzicht op namen

Niemo Barracuda

Korte baan (25m)

09-004 /09 / NED

201301026

201401329

201300712

201301261

200902332

200503021

201003027

201401327

201100806

201400490

200900260

201202234

201300749

201202232

201103118

201500594

201201253

201101994

200800866

201330224

201400643

201500226

201200525

201400295

201201565

Boekhoudt Noa Jade 13:
Brenkman Florian 14
Castricum Sanne 13:
Endenburg Noah 13:
van Es Angeliek 09:
Gercekcioglu Batuhan 05:

van Gruisen-Abante Christian10 :

Heidarloo Arsalan 14 :
Hensen Eva 11:
Hensen llse 14 :
Hesper Valerie 09:
Janssen Evi 12:
Kirillov Mikhail 13:
Legerstee Zoé 12
van Linden Lizzy 11:
van Linden Noa 15:
Noordwijk David 12:
Onversaagt Circe 11:
Peltenburg Ninthe 08:
Pikaar Aditi 13:
Poot Quinten 14 :
Stibbe Lenthe 15:
Walter Jesse 12:
Walter Quinn 14 :
Wang Leo 12

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

25 schoolslag
25 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
100 wisselslag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

25 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

25 schoolslag
25 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
100 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

25 schoolslag
25 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 rugslag
50 vrije slag

53.73S
1:53.40 S

NT
NT

2:07.85S
1:02.98 S

NT
NT

1:44.23S
1:35.50 S

1:30.28 S
34.34S

1:33.97 S
NT

NT
NT

50.21S
1:41.85S

1:02.84 S
58.56 S

39.73S
1:26.77 S

NT
1:13.93S

1:58.54 S
2:13.71 S

1:02.12 S
54.23S

1:59.90 L
58.73S

31.14S
29.50 S

49.81S
1:04.93 L

2:05.85L
1:45.74 S

1:41.39S
3:16.96 S

NT
NT

NT
1:14.07 S

1:55.50 S
NT

37.81S
NT

1:56.43 S
57.28 S

1:48.33 S
41.76 S

15-4-2023
7-10-2023

26-11-2022
3-6-2023

23-4-2023
2-7-2023

16-10-2022
24-9-2022

23-9-2023

5-2-2023
11-3-2023

27-5-2023
7-10-2023

2-7-2023
12-2-2023
8-10-2022

14-1-2023
7-10-2023

5-2-2023
4-2-2023

10-6-2023
27-5-2023

7-10-2023
7-10-2023

27-5-2023
18-6-2022

2-4-2022
12-2-2023

20-11-2022
29-10-2022

7-10-2023
7-10-2023

27-5-2023

7-10-2023
7-10-2023

7-10-2023
27-5-2023

Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)

Dordrecht (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Purmerend (NED)
Bodegraven (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Sliedrecht (NED)

Nieuwerkerk aan den IJssel (NED)
Sliedrecht (NED)

Sliedrecht (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)

Bodegraven (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Gorinchem (NED)

Capelle aan den IJssel (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)

Nieuwerkerk aan den 1Jssel (NED)
Capelle ad 1Jssel (NED)

Bickeburg (GER)
Sliedrecht (NED)

Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)

Sliedrecht (NED)
Bergbad Biickeburg (GER)

Dordrecht (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Hoofddorp (NED)
Nieuwerkerk ad 1Jssel (NED)

Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)

Sliedrecht (NED)

Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)

Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Sliedrecht (NED)



